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BREAKFAST

MONDAY CINNAMON SWIRL
TOAST

TUESDAY BAGEL W/CREAM 
CHEESE

WEDNESDAY CINNAMON ROLL 

THURSDAY FRENCH TOAST 
STICKS & BACON

FRIDAY
EGGS & CHEESE 

OMELET with 
SAUSAGE

3
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CHICKEN TENDERS
French Fries

Peas, Breadstick     

MISSISSIPPI PULLED PORK or GROUND 
BEEF OVER MASHED POTATOES                    
Green Beans, Roll & Butter, Cornbread

FORT CHERRY 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

STUDENT MEALS 
FREE

Extra Milk - $.75
Extra Water - $1.00
Adult Lunch -  $4.85

Available Daily
Fat-Free Chocolate or 1% White 

Milk
Variety of Fruits

OCTOBER 27-31, 2025 
High School 

LINE 1                        
A LA CARTE LINES 2 & 3

Beef Jerky . . .   
Breadstick . . . 
Cheesestick . . 
Chips . . . . . . .  
Cookies . . . . . 
Dressing 1.5oz . .               

Fruit Snacks . . .               
Fruit & Yogurt .                      
Ice Cream. . . 
Icee. . . . . . . .                        
Juice 10 oz . .                                    
Propel. . . . . .                         
Rice Krispy. .  
Salad w/dressing. . .                

Sandwich. . .   
Soup. . . . . . .     
Switch. . . . . .   
Tea. . . . . . . . 
Water 20 oz .
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$1.50 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$2.50 
$1.00 
$2.00  
$2.00 
$2.00 
$1.00 
$3.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$1.00 
$1.50 

QUESADILLA w/Salsa or
GENERAL TSO CHICKEN
Rice, Broccoli, Baked Beans

BOSCO STICKS w/sauce
Salad, Carrots & Dip

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
Breadstick


