FORT CHERRY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Extra Milk - \$.75 Extra Water - \$1.00 Adult Lunch - \$4.85

OCTOBER 27-31, 2025 High School

STUDENT MEALS FREE

Available Daily
Fat-Free Chocolate or 1% White
Milk
Variety of Fruits

LINE 1 A LA CARTE		BREAKFAST	LINES 2 & 3
Beef Jerky \$1.50 Breadstick \$1.00 Cheesestick \$1.00 Chips \$1.00 Cookies \$1.00 Dressing 1.5oz \$1.00 Fruit Snacks \$1.00 Fruit & Yogurt \$2.50 Ice Cream \$1.00 Icee \$2.00 Juice 10 oz \$2.00 Propel \$2.00 Rice Krispy \$1.00 Salad w/dressing \$3.00 Sandwich \$2.00 Soup \$2.00 Switch \$2.00 Tea \$1.00 Water 20 oz \$1.50	MONDAY	CINNAMON SWIRL TOAST	BOSCO STICKS w/sauce Salad, Carrots & Dip
	TUESDAY	BAGEL W/CREAM CHEESE	QUESADILLA w/Salsa or GENERAL TSO CHICKEN Rice, Broccoli, Baked Beans
	WEDNESDAY	CINNAMON ROLL	CHICKEN TENDERS French Fries Peas, Breadstick
	THURSDAY	FRENCH TOAST STICKS & BACON	MISSISSIPPI PULLED PORK or GROUND BEEF OVER MASHED POTATOES Green Beans, Roll & Butter, Cornbread
	FRIDAY	EGGS & CHEESE OMELET with SAUSAGE	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD Breadstick